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Name

21st Century Blues
Whiter Shade of Pale
Arrival

In The Year Of The Dragon
Awash and Agog
Brookline Avenue

Six Strings Down
Change Of Heart

Blue Highway

If It Don't Bleed

How You Carry On

The Pleasure's All Mine

The Good The Bad and The Ugly

Time
5.07
4:02
4:12
5:37
3:45
4:57
3:44
5:54
4:19
3:50
2:42
3:44

2:49

Mar 2 2022 Around the Town Sounds

13 songs, 54.6 minutes, 307.5 MB

Album
21st Century Blues
Always on My Mind

Get Rich

Music In Motion The Compositions Of P...

True Beauty is in the Random
Oases

From Austin, With Love

The Visitor

Blue Highway

The Horses And The Hounds

Gatorhythms

The Pleasure's All Mine: The Complete B...

Devil on my Tail
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Artist

Van Wilks

Willie Nelson

The Triphonics

The Carl Michel Group
Wilson Marks

Joe Strouse & Bob Paskowitz
Colin Clark

Neil Young + Promise Of The Real
Angela Strehli

James McMurtry

Marcia Ball

Jimmie Vaughan

Hot Texas Swing Band



