

Mar 2 2022 Around the Town Sounds 13 songs, 54.6 minutes, 307.5 MB

Name	Time	Album	Artist
1 21st Century Blues	5:07	21st Century Blues	Van Wilks
2 Whiter Shade of Pale	4:02	Always on My Mind	Willie Nelson
3 Arrival	4:12	Get Rich	The Triphonics
4 In The Year Of The Dragon	5:37	Music In Motion The Compositions Of P	The Carl Michel Group
5 Awash and Agog	3:45	True Beauty is in the Random	Wilson Marks
6 Brookline Avenue	4:57	Oases	Joe Strouse & Bob Paskowitz
7 Six Strings Down	3:44	From Austin, With Love	Colin Clark
8 Change Of Heart	5:54	The Visitor	Neil Young + Promise Of The Real
9 Blue Highway	4:19	Blue Highway	Angela Strehli
10 If It Don't Bleed	3:50	The Horses And The Hounds	James McMurtry
11 How You Carry On	2:42	Gatorhythms	Marcia Ball
12 The Pleasure's All Mine	3:44	The Pleasure's All Mine: The Complete B	Jimmie Vaughan
13 The Good The Bad and The Ugly	2:49	Devil on my Tail	Hot Texas Swing Band